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ACCESS 2.0 Administration Dates 2016-2017 

 

Description Start Date End Date 

DRC Provides 2015-16 Site Data to SEA Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16 

SEA Provides 2016-17 Site Changes to DRC Tue 8/16/16 Fri 10/14/16 

Test Materials Ordering via Pre ID file from SEA only Fri 12/9/16 Fri 12/9/16 

Pre ID Files to DRC (SEA) Fri 12/9/16 Fri 12/9/16 

WIDA AMS Test Setup Available Fri 12/16/16 Fri 3/3/17 

Districts Receive Test Materials (On)  Mon 1/9/17 Mon 1/9/17 

Test Window Mon 1/23/17 Fri 3/3/17 

Additional Test Material Window in AMS Mon 1/9/17 Fri 2/24/17 

Deadline for Shipping Completed Test Material to DRC Fri 3/10/17 Fri 3/10/17 

Pre-Reporting Data Validation Mon 3/27/17 Fri 4/7/17 

Districts Receive Reports - Printed and Online (On) Fri 5/5/17 Fri 5/5/17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


